HM62V256 Series
32,768-word × 8-bit Low Voltage Operation CMOS Static RAM
ADE-203-136E (Z)
Rev. 5.0
Jun. 19, 1995
Features
• Low voltage operation SRAM
Operating Supply Voltage: 2.7 V to 3.6 V

No clock or timing strobe required
• Directly LVTTL compatible: All inputs and outputs
Ordering Information
Type No. Access Time Package
HM62V256LFP-10T 100 ns 450 mil 280 pin plastic SOP (FP-28DA)
HM62V256LFP-7SLT
HM62V256LFP-10SLT
70 ns
100 ns
HM62V256LFP-8ULT 85 ns
HM62V256LT-10 100 ns 8 mm × 14 mm 32 pin TSOP (normal type) (TFP-32DA)
HM62V256LT-8SL 85 ns
HM62V256LTM-10 100 ns 8 mm × 13.4 mm 28-pin TSOP (normal type) (TFP-28DA)
HM62V256LTM-7SL
HM62V256LTM-10SL
70 ns
100 ns
HM62V256LTM-8UL 85 ns
HM62V256 Series
2
Pin Arrangement
1
2